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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
P N Name Car Type Best Time La Ga Ave.
S5 56 yp P P km/h
1 6 ERXX— FTK L7 Lb=o09 0= KK-S I 1'51.146 9 147.795
2 91 Ak TAKE FIRST A%97jY—& 1'51.392 9 0246 0.246 147.468
3 52 /R BEE Fh'L~-Y" with HC GALLERY KK-S I 1'51.826 9 0680 0434 146.896
4 34 HEE AUTOBACSHK731 a1t KK-S I 1'51.866 9 0.720 0.040 146.844
5 36 fZ&EF£3 TIEE+5EGIAED 10V 1'51.888 9 0742 0.022 146.815
6 55 iREfEA Racing F KK-SII 1'52.120 9 0974 0232 146.511
7 15 KE fl{= ZAPSPEED RACorsa ED RD10V 1'562.234 9 1.088 0.114 146.362
8 78 AL EFSE WZ5LVA ZAP Y45ED RD10V 1'562.272 9 1126 0.038 146.313
9 1 FmlRE Ecotech Works Racing F KK-S O 1'52.291 9 1.145 0.019 146.288
10 83 HAKH ZAP SPEED 10VED RD10V 1'52.301 9 1.155 0.010 146.275
11 79 hiE % ZAP FOCS 10VED RD10V 1'52.686 7 1.540 0.385 145.775
12 5 MR FEKX Rn-sports &) EKK-S2 KK-S I 1'53.028 9 1.882 0.342 145334
* 13 86 HTHFE H T AEZAPSPEED ED KK-S I 1'53.134 9 1988 0.106 145.198
14 8 HH K& WRS NOMURA KK-S I KK-S I 1'53.494 9 2348 0.360 144.737
15 21 XHEi#& A2 F-HEBE KK-S I 1'53.666 9 2520 0.172 144.518
16 3  ®ul et A—N—42A'KKS-ED KKS 1'53.770 9 2624 0.104 144.386
17 47 B —A FFETL TK-Sport MYST KK-SI 1'564.372 9 3226 0602 143.626
*2 18 39 &HAKEM HBEREBEETI-2A'ED RD RD10V 1'55.553 9 4407 1.181 142.158
*3 19 38 g #Ft HBER B #E7I1-2EDKKS KKS 1'57.636 7 6.490 2.083 139.641
wenx DL EFRGER (2°24.891 - 130%)
*4 21 2EBZT3 C.S.I.Racing ED - 1

Entry :20 Start :20

FRIEIRREFR(9:35~9:39)

* CarNo.47,86,39,38 —MBRBURRIESEE17E3. (SUA7TUTEMD ITLY . BFAE A ARSI G,

*1 CarNo.861%. —MRH A FIZF40F2 (Vv ORERF)BRIZEY ., PERBRIVIIWIBRRORFLTERT.
CarNo.86(%. —BR BRI ESEF1753. GEBSETEME) B RICEY ., PRBRIVITVIEBRE DR T LT1237 .
*2 CarNo.39lZ, —M R A EIFT F4052. (K7 -V ORERH) BRIZLY, PRERLVAI N BB DRFILT1ERT .
CarNo.39lx, — MBI A ESEF17RS. CERVETERED BRICEY, FRAERIYITUVFRBORFLT1ERT .
*3 CarNo.381%, — M AISEOT E405:2. (Eyb -V OFERG) B RICKY, PREZLVT VBB DORFILTIEET .
CarNo.38l%, —EBREHARESEF17H3. GERIEMERED RRICLY. FRABRIYITIVFBRBORFILTERT.
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